
 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Jr C Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.925 38.025 Madison Stewart 379 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

1T 9.925 36.700 Savanna Oberholtzer 306 AAGI

3 9.900 36.800 Taylor Hensley 340 Flipnastics

4 9.875 37.125 Chloe Seckar-Martinez 325 Champions Westlake

5 9.850 33.950 Kendall Fallon 311 Boerne Gymnastics Center

6 9.825 36.925 Lilah Smith 377 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

7T 9.750 37.200 Madeline Bischoff 328 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

7T 9.750 36.250 Jaycee Kraft 305 AAGI

9 9.700 35.125 Brianna Beltran 367 VIP Gymnastics

10 9.675 33.600 Sophie Kelly 304 AAGI

11 9.575 36.700 Peyton Madsen 355 J and R Gymnastics

12 9.450 34.475 Mia Gibson 369 VIP Gymnastics

13 9.250 35.250 Olivia Hague 312 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Jr C Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 36.925 Lilah Smith 377 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 9.475 38.025 Madison Stewart 379 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 9.225 36.700 Savanna Oberholtzer 306 AAGI

4 9.050 36.250 Jaycee Kraft 305 AAGI

5 9.000 37.125 Chloe Seckar-Martinez 325 Champions Westlake

6 8.950 37.200 Madeline Bischoff 328 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

7 8.900 36.700 Peyton Madsen 355 J and R Gymnastics

8 8.850 35.250 Olivia Hague 312 Boerne Gymnastics Center

9 8.825 35.125 Brianna Beltran 367 VIP Gymnastics

10 8.700 36.800 Taylor Hensley 340 Flipnastics

11 8.600 33.950 Kendall Fallon 311 Boerne Gymnastics Center

12 7.850 34.475 Mia Gibson 369 VIP Gymnastics

13 7.000 33.600 Sophie Kelly 304 AAGI

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Jr C Beam
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 37.125 Chloe Seckar-Martinez 325 Champions Westlake

2T 9.200 37.200 Madeline Bischoff 328 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

2T 9.200 36.700 Peyton Madsen 355 J and R Gymnastics

4 8.925 38.025 Madison Stewart 379 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

5 8.900 36.800 Taylor Hensley 340 Flipnastics

6 8.850 36.250 Jaycee Kraft 305 AAGI

7 8.700 35.125 Brianna Beltran 367 VIP Gymnastics

8 8.550 34.475 Mia Gibson 369 VIP Gymnastics

9 8.450 35.250 Olivia Hague 312 Boerne Gymnastics Center

10 8.400 36.700 Savanna Oberholtzer 306 AAGI

11 8.350 36.925 Lilah Smith 377 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

12 8.025 33.600 Sophie Kelly 304 AAGI

13 7.800 33.950 Kendall Fallon 311 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Jr C Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 38.025 Madison Stewart 379 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2T 9.300 37.200 Madeline Bischoff 328 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

2T 9.300 36.800 Taylor Hensley 340 Flipnastics

4 9.200 36.925 Lilah Smith 377 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

5 9.150 36.700 Savanna Oberholtzer 306 AAGI

6 9.025 36.700 Peyton Madsen 355 J and R Gymnastics

7 8.900 33.600 Sophie Kelly 304 AAGI

8 8.700 35.250 Olivia Hague 312 Boerne Gymnastics Center

9 8.650 37.125 Chloe Seckar-Martinez 325 Champions Westlake

10 8.625 34.475 Mia Gibson 369 VIP Gymnastics

11 8.600 36.250 Jaycee Kraft 305 AAGI

12 7.900 35.125 Brianna Beltran 367 VIP Gymnastics

13 7.700 33.950 Kendall Fallon 311 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Jr C All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.025 Madison Stewart 379 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 37.200 Madeline Bischoff 328 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
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3 37.125 Chloe Seckar-Martinez 325 Champions Westlake

4 36.925 Lilah Smith 377 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

5 36.800 Taylor Hensley 340 Flipnastics

6T 36.700 Savanna Oberholtzer 306 AAGI

6T 36.700 Peyton Madsen 355 J and R Gymnastics

8 36.250 Jaycee Kraft 305 AAGI

9 35.250 Olivia Hague 312 Boerne Gymnastics Center

10 35.125 Brianna Beltran 367 VIP Gymnastics

11 34.475 Mia Gibson 369 VIP Gymnastics

12 33.950 Kendall Fallon 311 Boerne Gymnastics Center

13 33.600 Sophie Kelly 304 AAGI

DISTRICT
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016
Awards Summary

10/10/2016 4:27 PM
Page 3



 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 10.000 37.700 Reese Amerman 382 Crossfire Gymnastics

2 9.975 37.250 Brianna Vasquez 335 Crossfire Gymnastics

3T 9.925 38.150 Lucy Olive 322 Champions Westlake

3T 9.925 37.725 Elizabeth Hagan 353 J and R Gymnastics

3T 9.925 36.475 Isabella Roskin 357 J and R Gymnastics

6T 9.900 38.025 Tessa Steiner 378 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

6T 9.900 37.875 Gianna Woodson 331 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

8T 9.775 37.000 Suzanne VandeBerg 314 Boerne Gymnastics Center

8T 9.775 36.925 Liliana Escalante 301 AAGI

8T 9.775 36.925 Mia Murray 321 Champions Westlake

11 9.750 35.575 Shaelly Holcomb 333 Crossfire Gymnastics

12 9.700 36.925 Bailey Santos 323 Champions Westlake

13 9.550 36.725 Alesha Virgin 380 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

14 9.300 33.225 Cate Ciarlone 300 AAGI

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.475 38.025 Tessa Steiner 378 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

1T 9.475 37.875 Gianna Woodson 331 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

3T 9.425 38.150 Lucy Olive 322 Champions Westlake

3T 9.425 37.700 Reese Amerman 382 Crossfire Gymnastics

5 9.375 37.725 Elizabeth Hagan 353 J and R Gymnastics

6 9.350 36.725 Alesha Virgin 380 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

7 9.250 36.925 Liliana Escalante 301 AAGI

8T 9.150 37.000 Suzanne VandeBerg 314 Boerne Gymnastics Center

8T 9.150 36.925 Mia Murray 321 Champions Westlake

10 8.900 36.475 Isabella Roskin 357 J and R Gymnastics

11 8.850 37.250 Brianna Vasquez 335 Crossfire Gymnastics

12 8.575 36.925 Bailey Santos 323 Champions Westlake

13 8.375 35.575 Shaelly Holcomb 333 Crossfire Gymnastics

14 7.800 33.225 Cate Ciarlone 300 AAGI

DISTRICT
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016
Awards Summary

10/10/2016 4:27 PM
Page 4



 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 37.875 Gianna Woodson 331 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

2 9.350 36.925 Bailey Santos 323 Champions Westlake

3 9.250 38.025 Tessa Steiner 378 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

4 9.225 37.250 Brianna Vasquez 335 Crossfire Gymnastics

5 9.200 38.150 Lucy Olive 322 Champions Westlake

6 9.125 37.725 Elizabeth Hagan 353 J and R Gymnastics

7 9.075 37.000 Suzanne VandeBerg 314 Boerne Gymnastics Center

8 9.025 37.700 Reese Amerman 382 Crossfire Gymnastics

9 8.875 36.925 Mia Murray 321 Champions Westlake

10 8.750 35.575 Shaelly Holcomb 333 Crossfire Gymnastics

11 8.725 36.725 Alesha Virgin 380 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

12 8.475 36.475 Isabella Roskin 357 J and R Gymnastics

13 8.375 36.925 Liliana Escalante 301 AAGI

14 7.325 33.225 Cate Ciarlone 300 AAGI

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 38.150 Lucy Olive 322 Champions Westlake

2 9.525 36.925 Liliana Escalante 301 AAGI

3 9.400 38.025 Tessa Steiner 378 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

4T 9.300 37.725 Elizabeth Hagan 353 J and R Gymnastics

4T 9.300 36.925 Bailey Santos 323 Champions Westlake

6 9.250 37.700 Reese Amerman 382 Crossfire Gymnastics

7 9.200 37.250 Brianna Vasquez 335 Crossfire Gymnastics

8 9.175 36.475 Isabella Roskin 357 J and R Gymnastics

9 9.125 36.925 Mia Murray 321 Champions Westlake

10T 9.100 37.875 Gianna Woodson 331 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

10T 9.100 36.725 Alesha Virgin 380 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

12 9.000 37.000 Suzanne VandeBerg 314 Boerne Gymnastics Center

13 8.800 33.225 Cate Ciarlone 300 AAGI

14 8.700 35.575 Shaelly Holcomb 333 Crossfire Gymnastics

DISTRICT
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016
Awards Summary

10/10/2016 4:27 PM
Page 5



 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.150 Lucy Olive 322 Champions Westlake

2 38.025 Tessa Steiner 378 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 37.875 Gianna Woodson 331 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

4 37.725 Elizabeth Hagan 353 J and R Gymnastics

5 37.700 Reese Amerman 382 Crossfire Gymnastics

6 37.250 Brianna Vasquez 335 Crossfire Gymnastics

7 37.000 Suzanne VandeBerg 314 Boerne Gymnastics Center

8T 36.925 Liliana Escalante 301 AAGI

8T 36.925 Mia Murray 321 Champions Westlake

8T 36.925 Bailey Santos 323 Champions Westlake

11 36.725 Alesha Virgin 380 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

12 36.475 Isabella Roskin 357 J and R Gymnastics

13 35.575 Shaelly Holcomb 333 Crossfire Gymnastics

14 33.225 Cate Ciarlone 300 AAGI
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USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.950 37.675 Erin Foss 352 J and R Gymnastics

1T 9.950 37.100 Sophie Schultz 324 Champions Westlake

1T 9.950 36.900 Alexa Vargas 359 J and R Gymnastics

4T 9.925 37.750 Scarlett Quisenberry 329 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

4T 9.925 36.825 Saydie Barber 360 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6T 9.850 38.000 Presley McCoy 372 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

6T 9.850 37.725 Gianna Brin 337 Flipnastics

8 9.825 37.725 Kate Klauck 342 Flipnastics

9T 9.800 37.350 Piper Domsch 316 Champions Westlake

9T 9.800 34.550 Adyson Whitted 336 Crossfire Gymnastics

11T 9.700 36.900 Nebraska Patnaude 374 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

11T 9.700 36.700 Riley Horn 364 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

13 9.525 34.750 Camdyn Rahe 370 VIP Gymnastics

14 9.500 35.375 Anai Casavantes 361 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.625 37.725 Gianna Brin 337 Flipnastics

2 9.600 38.000 Presley McCoy 372 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 9.550 37.350 Piper Domsch 316 Champions Westlake

4 9.475 36.900 Nebraska Patnaude 374 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

5 9.450 36.700 Riley Horn 364 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

6 9.400 36.825 Saydie Barber 360 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 9.375 37.750 Scarlett Quisenberry 329 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

8 9.300 37.100 Sophie Schultz 324 Champions Westlake

9 9.275 37.675 Erin Foss 352 J and R Gymnastics

10 8.950 37.725 Kate Klauck 342 Flipnastics

11 8.700 35.375 Anai Casavantes 361 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.600 34.550 Adyson Whitted 336 Crossfire Gymnastics

13 8.500 34.750 Camdyn Rahe 370 VIP Gymnastics

14 8.350 36.900 Alexa Vargas 359 J and R Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 37.725 Kate Klauck 342 Flipnastics

2T 9.250 38.000 Presley McCoy 372 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2T 9.250 37.750 Scarlett Quisenberry 329 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

4 9.000 36.900 Alexa Vargas 359 J and R Gymnastics

5 8.950 37.675 Erin Foss 352 J and R Gymnastics

6 8.900 36.900 Nebraska Patnaude 374 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

7 8.875 37.725 Gianna Brin 337 Flipnastics

8 8.800 36.700 Riley Horn 364 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

9 8.625 35.375 Anai Casavantes 361 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 8.425 37.100 Sophie Schultz 324 Champions Westlake

11 8.400 36.825 Saydie Barber 360 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.350 37.350 Piper Domsch 316 Champions Westlake

13 8.125 34.750 Camdyn Rahe 370 VIP Gymnastics

14 8.100 34.550 Adyson Whitted 336 Crossfire Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 37.350 Piper Domsch 316 Champions Westlake

2 9.600 36.900 Alexa Vargas 359 J and R Gymnastics

3T 9.500 37.725 Kate Klauck 342 Flipnastics

3T 9.500 37.675 Erin Foss 352 J and R Gymnastics

5 9.425 37.100 Sophie Schultz 324 Champions Westlake

6 9.375 37.725 Gianna Brin 337 Flipnastics

7 9.300 38.000 Presley McCoy 372 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

8 9.200 37.750 Scarlett Quisenberry 329 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

9 9.100 36.825 Saydie Barber 360 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 8.825 36.900 Nebraska Patnaude 374 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

11 8.750 36.700 Riley Horn 364 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

12 8.600 34.750 Camdyn Rahe 370 VIP Gymnastics

13 8.550 35.375 Anai Casavantes 361 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

14 8.050 34.550 Adyson Whitted 336 Crossfire Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.000 Presley McCoy 372 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 37.750 Scarlett Quisenberry 329 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

3T 37.725 Kate Klauck 342 Flipnastics

3T 37.725 Gianna Brin 337 Flipnastics

5 37.675 Erin Foss 352 J and R Gymnastics

6 37.350 Piper Domsch 316 Champions Westlake

7 37.100 Sophie Schultz 324 Champions Westlake

8T 36.900 Alexa Vargas 359 J and R Gymnastics

8T 36.900 Nebraska Patnaude 374 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

10 36.825 Saydie Barber 360 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 36.700 Riley Horn 364 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

12 35.375 Anai Casavantes 361 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

13 34.750 Camdyn Rahe 370 VIP Gymnastics

14 34.550 Adyson Whitted 336 Crossfire Gymnastics

DISTRICT
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016
Awards Summary

10/10/2016 4:27 PM
Page 9



 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr C Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 10.000 38.250 Zoe Woolsey 381 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

1T 10.000 38.100 Samantha Jordan 319 Champions Westlake

1T 10.000 37.400 Cecilia LaLonde 354 J and R Gymnastics

4 9.975 37.625 Emilia Perez 334 Crossfire Gymnastics

5 9.950 37.600 Lindsey Gonzalez 371 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

6 9.900 37.975 Briahna Martinez 343 Flipnastics

7 9.875 36.925 Mischa Munoz 320 Champions Westlake

8 9.850 36.825 Mariah Parker 362 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9 9.825 36.875 Ella Steffen 358 J and R Gymnastics

10T 9.750 37.175 Brooke Schroeder 375 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

10T 9.750 36.100 Kenzie Cates 308 Boerne Gymnastics Center

12 9.650 34.400 Allison Meredith 356 J and R Gymnastics

13 9.500 36.475 Taylor Poling 345 GymACT Gymnastics

14 9.425 33.725 Gabbi Corless 368 VIP Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr C Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 37.975 Briahna Martinez 343 Flipnastics

2 9.550 37.175 Brooke Schroeder 375 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 9.475 38.250 Zoe Woolsey 381 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

4 9.450 38.100 Samantha Jordan 319 Champions Westlake

5 9.350 37.600 Lindsey Gonzalez 371 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

6 9.300 36.925 Mischa Munoz 320 Champions Westlake

7 9.275 36.825 Mariah Parker 362 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8 9.250 37.625 Emilia Perez 334 Crossfire Gymnastics

9T 9.200 37.400 Cecilia LaLonde 354 J and R Gymnastics

9T 9.200 36.475 Taylor Poling 345 GymACT Gymnastics

11 9.050 36.875 Ella Steffen 358 J and R Gymnastics

12 8.875 36.100 Kenzie Cates 308 Boerne Gymnastics Center

13 8.150 34.400 Allison Meredith 356 J and R Gymnastics

14 7.950 33.725 Gabbi Corless 368 VIP Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr C Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.200 38.100 Samantha Jordan 319 Champions Westlake

2T 9.175 37.975 Briahna Martinez 343 Flipnastics

2T 9.175 37.625 Emilia Perez 334 Crossfire Gymnastics

2T 9.175 37.600 Lindsey Gonzalez 371 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

5 9.125 38.250 Zoe Woolsey 381 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

6T 9.050 37.400 Cecilia LaLonde 354 J and R Gymnastics

6T 9.050 36.925 Mischa Munoz 320 Champions Westlake

8 8.900 34.400 Allison Meredith 356 J and R Gymnastics

9 8.875 36.875 Ella Steffen 358 J and R Gymnastics

10 8.650 37.175 Brooke Schroeder 375 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

11 8.625 36.475 Taylor Poling 345 GymACT Gymnastics

12 8.575 36.100 Kenzie Cates 308 Boerne Gymnastics Center

13T 8.250 36.825 Mariah Parker 362 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

13T 8.250 33.725 Gabbi Corless 368 VIP Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr C Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 38.250 Zoe Woolsey 381 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2T 9.450 38.100 Samantha Jordan 319 Champions Westlake

2T 9.450 36.825 Mariah Parker 362 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 9.250 37.975 Briahna Martinez 343 Flipnastics

5T 9.225 37.625 Emilia Perez 334 Crossfire Gymnastics

5T 9.225 37.175 Brooke Schroeder 375 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

7T 9.150 37.400 Cecilia LaLonde 354 J and R Gymnastics

7T 9.150 36.475 Taylor Poling 345 GymACT Gymnastics

9T 9.125 37.600 Lindsey Gonzalez 371 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

9T 9.125 36.875 Ella Steffen 358 J and R Gymnastics

11 8.900 36.100 Kenzie Cates 308 Boerne Gymnastics Center

12 8.700 36.925 Mischa Munoz 320 Champions Westlake

13 8.100 33.725 Gabbi Corless 368 VIP Gymnastics

14 7.700 34.400 Allison Meredith 356 J and R Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Sr C All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.250 Zoe Woolsey 381 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 38.100 Samantha Jordan 319 Champions Westlake

3 37.975 Briahna Martinez 343 Flipnastics

4 37.625 Emilia Perez 334 Crossfire Gymnastics

5 37.600 Lindsey Gonzalez 371 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

6 37.400 Cecilia LaLonde 354 J and R Gymnastics

7 37.175 Brooke Schroeder 375 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

8 36.925 Mischa Munoz 320 Champions Westlake

9 36.875 Ella Steffen 358 J and R Gymnastics

10 36.825 Mariah Parker 362 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 36.475 Taylor Poling 345 GymACT Gymnastics

12 36.100 Kenzie Cates 308 Boerne Gymnastics Center

13 34.400 Allison Meredith 356 J and R Gymnastics

14 33.725 Gabbi Corless 368 VIP Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 3A - Level 3A Open Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 10.000 37.775 Kylie Hampton 3012 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

2T 9.950 38.250 Alexis Vasquez 3025 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

2T 9.950 37.825 Lindsey Rowden 3023 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

2T 9.950 37.650 Riley Freeburg 3008 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

2T 9.950 37.400 Kaitlin Chong 3003 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

2T 9.950 36.475 Natalie Snowden 3024 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

7T 9.900 37.525 Kiera Williams 3027 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

7T 9.900 36.975 Reagan Lindsey 3017 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

9T 9.875 34.750 Kelli Cielencki 3030 J and R Gymnastics

9T 9.875 30.875 Chloe Ambs 3029 J and R Gymnastics

11T 9.850 37.650 Michelle Lin 3016 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

11T 9.850 35.875 Preslee Wiggins 3036 J and R Gymnastics

13T 9.825 37.325 Jessica Cook 3004 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

13T 9.825 34.675 Lesley Sahagun 3034 J and R Gymnastics

15T 9.800 37.725 Alyssa Barker 3001 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

15T 9.800 37.575 Kinsley Cantwell 3002 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

15T 9.800 37.175 Mackinley Hardeman 3013 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

15T 9.800 36.425 Celeste Colquett 3045 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

15T 9.800 36.350 Adela Mastovich 3018 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

15T 9.800 34.950 Abigail McCord 3020 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

15T 9.800 33.725 Jonie Lombardo 3059 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

22T 9.775 35.875 Lauren Dunnigan 3028 Champions Westlake

22T 9.775 35.550 Payton DeAngelis 3006 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

22T 9.775 33.100 Amelie Vielma 3026 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

25T 9.750 36.825 Cate Miller 3022 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

25T 9.750 33.950 Gabrielle Sumlin 3055 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

27 9.725 33.125 Keira Krause 3032 J and R Gymnastics

28T 9.625 35.825 Mallory Fox 3049 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

28T 9.625 35.100 Sarah Hajek 3011 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

30 9.600 35.125 Cori Fisher 3048 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

31T 9.575 35.875 Berkeley Griffin 3009 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

31T 9.575 34.200 Jayln Templeton 3056 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

33 9.550 36.525 Caylynn Walker 3058 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

34T 9.525 34.900 Nicole Kimble 3051 Platinum Gymnastics Academy
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34T 9.525 34.750 Kristen Hajek 3010 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

34T 9.525 34.475 Alyssa Vance 3043 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

34T 9.525 34.425 Makenzi Sullivan 3035 J and R Gymnastics

38 9.500 31.800 Maura Heinsch 3050 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

39T 9.450 35.488 Adrienne DonJuan 3007 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

39T 9.450 34.950 Morgan Meyers 3041 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

39T 9.450 33.525 Carley Coloura 3031 J and R Gymnastics

42T 9.300 33.450 Mikaela Franz 3039 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

42T 9.300 32.725 Molly Adams 3037 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

42T 9.300 32.650 Brooklyne Moore 3052 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

45T 9.275 34.600 Kennedy Powe 3033 J and R Gymnastics

45T 9.275 32.650 Adrienne Dolan 3047 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

47 9.225 32.675 Payton Van Cleave 3057 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

48T 9.200 34.800 Shayla Allen 3044 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

48T 9.200 32.700 Leah Covan 3046 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

50 9.050 32.250 Danielle Nunez 3053 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

51 8.975 30.975 Maya McWhorter 3040 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

52 8.925 33.000 Gabriella Anzures 3038 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

53 8.875 23.875 Ava Spillar 3054 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

54 8.800 22.350 Sofia Niemie 3042 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3A - Level 3A Open Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.750 38.250 Alexis Vasquez 3025 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

2 9.525 37.650 Riley Freeburg 3008 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

3T 9.475 37.775 Kylie Hampton 3012 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

3T 9.475 37.575 Kinsley Cantwell 3002 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

5 9.425 37.325 Jessica Cook 3004 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

6T 9.400 37.725 Alyssa Barker 3001 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

6T 9.400 9.400 Karis Killough 3015 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

8 9.350 37.825 Lindsey Rowden 3023 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

9 9.325 37.400 Kaitlin Chong 3003 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

10T 9.300 37.650 Michelle Lin 3016 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

10T 9.300 37.525 Kiera Williams 3027 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

12 9.125 36.350 Adela Mastovich 3018 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

13 9.100 36.525 Caylynn Walker 3058 Platinum Gymnastics Academy
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14 9.050 36.825 Cate Miller 3022 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

15 9.000 36.425 Celeste Colquett 3045 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

16 8.950 18.225 Alain McDonald 3021 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

17T 8.875 35.488 Adrienne DonJuan 3007 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

17T 8.875 34.900 Nicole Kimble 3051 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

19 8.850 35.125 Cori Fisher 3048 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

20T 8.800 37.175 Mackinley Hardeman 3013 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

20T 8.800 36.975 Reagan Lindsey 3017 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

20T 8.800 35.875 Preslee Wiggins 3036 J and R Gymnastics

23 8.775 33.525 Carley Coloura 3031 J and R Gymnastics

24T 8.750 35.825 Mallory Fox 3049 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

24T 8.750 33.450 Mikaela Franz 3039 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

26 8.700 34.800 Shayla Allen 3044 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

27 8.650 35.875 Lauren Dunnigan 3028 Champions Westlake

28 8.575 32.675 Payton Van Cleave 3057 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

29 8.550 35.550 Payton DeAngelis 3006 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

30 8.475 34.200 Jayln Templeton 3056 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

31T 8.450 36.475 Natalie Snowden 3024 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

31T 8.450 34.950 Abigail McCord 3020 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

33T 8.400 34.425 Makenzi Sullivan 3035 J and R Gymnastics

33T 8.400 33.000 Gabriella Anzures 3038 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

33T 8.400 30.875 Chloe Ambs 3029 J and R Gymnastics

36T 8.350 34.950 Morgan Meyers 3041 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

36T 8.350 34.750 Kelli Cielencki 3030 J and R Gymnastics

38T 8.300 34.475 Alyssa Vance 3043 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

38T 8.300 33.950 Gabrielle Sumlin 3055 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

40T 8.200 35.875 Berkeley Griffin 3009 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

40T 8.200 34.750 Kristen Hajek 3010 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

40T 8.200 32.700 Leah Covan 3046 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

43T 8.000 33.725 Jonie Lombardo 3059 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

43T 8.000 32.650 Brooklyne Moore 3052 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

45 7.900 33.125 Keira Krause 3032 J and R Gymnastics

46T 7.850 35.100 Sarah Hajek 3011 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

46T 7.850 34.600 Kennedy Powe 3033 J and R Gymnastics

48 7.450 34.675 Lesley Sahagun 3034 J and R Gymnastics

49 7.400 32.250 Danielle Nunez 3053 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

50 7.300 31.800 Maura Heinsch 3050 Platinum Gymnastics Academy
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51 7.200 32.725 Molly Adams 3037 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

52 6.900 30.975 Maya McWhorter 3040 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

53 6.350 32.650 Adrienne Dolan 3047 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

54 5.850 33.100 Amelie Vielma 3026 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

55T 0.000 23.875 Ava Spillar 3054 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

55T 0.000 22.350 Sofia Niemie 3042 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3A - Level 3A Open Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 37.825 Lindsey Rowden 3023 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

2 9.325 37.650 Michelle Lin 3016 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

3 9.300 37.175 Mackinley Hardeman 3013 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

4 9.275 18.225 Alain McDonald 3021 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

5 9.200 38.250 Alexis Vasquez 3025 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

6 9.175 36.975 Reagan Lindsey 3017 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

7T 9.075 37.725 Alyssa Barker 3001 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

7T 9.075 37.325 Jessica Cook 3004 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

7T 9.075 36.475 Natalie Snowden 3024 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

10T 8.975 37.525 Kiera Williams 3027 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

10T 8.975 34.600 Kennedy Powe 3033 J and R Gymnastics

12 8.950 37.650 Riley Freeburg 3008 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

13T 8.925 37.400 Kaitlin Chong 3003 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

13T 8.925 36.825 Cate Miller 3022 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

15T 8.875 35.100 Sarah Hajek 3011 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

15T 8.875 33.000 Gabriella Anzures 3038 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

17T 8.850 37.575 Kinsley Cantwell 3002 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

17T 8.850 35.875 Berkeley Griffin 3009 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

19 8.825 35.875 Preslee Wiggins 3036 J and R Gymnastics

20 8.750 35.825 Mallory Fox 3049 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

21T 8.725 36.425 Celeste Colquett 3045 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

21T 8.725 35.875 Lauren Dunnigan 3028 Champions Westlake

23 8.700 37.775 Kylie Hampton 3012 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

24 8.550 35.488 Adrienne DonJuan 3007 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

25 8.525 32.650 Adrienne Dolan 3047 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

26 8.500 34.675 Lesley Sahagun 3034 J and R Gymnastics

27T 8.475 36.525 Caylynn Walker 3058 Platinum Gymnastics Academy
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27T 8.475 33.100 Amelie Vielma 3026 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

29 8.425 34.750 Kristen Hajek 3010 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

30T 8.400 34.950 Morgan Meyers 3041 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

30T 8.400 32.250 Danielle Nunez 3053 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

32 8.350 36.350 Adela Mastovich 3018 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

33 8.300 34.425 Makenzi Sullivan 3035 J and R Gymnastics

34T 8.225 35.550 Payton DeAngelis 3006 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

34T 8.225 34.750 Kelli Cielencki 3030 J and R Gymnastics

36 8.200 34.800 Shayla Allen 3044 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

37T 8.000 34.900 Nicole Kimble 3051 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

37T 8.000 32.725 Molly Adams 3037 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

37T 8.000 23.875 Ava Spillar 3054 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

40 7.975 35.125 Cori Fisher 3048 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

41 7.950 34.200 Jayln Templeton 3056 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

42 7.900 33.950 Gabrielle Sumlin 3055 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

43 7.800 30.975 Maya McWhorter 3040 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

44 7.700 34.950 Abigail McCord 3020 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

45 7.600 31.800 Maura Heinsch 3050 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

46 7.500 33.450 Mikaela Franz 3039 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

47T 7.400 34.475 Alyssa Vance 3043 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

47T 7.400 33.725 Jonie Lombardo 3059 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

49 7.350 32.650 Brooklyne Moore 3052 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

50 7.200 32.700 Leah Covan 3046 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

51 7.175 32.675 Payton Van Cleave 3057 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

52 7.100 33.525 Carley Coloura 3031 J and R Gymnastics

53 7.050 33.125 Keira Krause 3032 J and R Gymnastics

54 6.350 22.350 Sofia Niemie 3042 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

55 6.300 30.875 Chloe Ambs 3029 J and R Gymnastics

56 0.000 9.400 Karis Killough 3015 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

USA Gymnastics Level 3A - Level 3A Open Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 37.775 Kylie Hampton 3012 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

2T 9.450 37.725 Alyssa Barker 3001 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

2T 9.450 37.575 Kinsley Cantwell 3002 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

4 9.400 36.525 Caylynn Walker 3058 Platinum Gymnastics Academy
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5T 9.350 38.250 Alexis Vasquez 3025 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

5T 9.350 37.525 Kiera Williams 3027 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

7 9.275 37.175 Mackinley Hardeman 3013 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

8T 9.250 35.875 Berkeley Griffin 3009 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

8T 9.250 34.475 Alyssa Vance 3043 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 9.225 37.650 Riley Freeburg 3008 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

11 9.200 37.400 Kaitlin Chong 3003 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

12 9.175 37.650 Michelle Lin 3016 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

13 9.125 37.825 Lindsey Rowden 3023 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

14T 9.100 36.975 Reagan Lindsey 3017 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

14T 9.100 36.825 Cate Miller 3022 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

16 9.075 36.350 Adela Mastovich 3018 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

17T 9.000 37.325 Jessica Cook 3004 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

17T 9.000 36.475 Natalie Snowden 3024 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

17T 9.000 35.550 Payton DeAngelis 3006 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

17T 9.000 34.950 Abigail McCord 3020 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

17T 9.000 33.100 Amelie Vielma 3026 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

22T 8.900 36.425 Celeste Colquett 3045 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

22T 8.900 34.675 Lesley Sahagun 3034 J and R Gymnastics

24T 8.750 35.100 Sarah Hajek 3011 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

24T 8.750 34.950 Morgan Meyers 3041 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

26 8.725 35.875 Lauren Dunnigan 3028 Champions Westlake

27T 8.700 35.825 Mallory Fox 3049 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

27T 8.700 35.125 Cori Fisher 3048 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

27T 8.700 34.800 Shayla Allen 3044 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

30 8.613 35.488 Adrienne DonJuan 3007 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

31 8.600 34.750 Kristen Hajek 3010 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

32 8.525 33.725 Jonie Lombardo 3059 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

33T 8.500 34.900 Nicole Kimble 3051 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

33T 8.500 34.600 Kennedy Powe 3033 J and R Gymnastics

33T 8.500 32.650 Adrienne Dolan 3047 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

36 8.450 33.125 Keira Krause 3032 J and R Gymnastics

37 8.400 35.875 Preslee Wiggins 3036 J and R Gymnastics

38 8.300 34.750 Kelli Cielencki 3030 J and R Gymnastics

39 8.225 32.725 Molly Adams 3037 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

40T 8.200 34.425 Makenzi Sullivan 3035 J and R Gymnastics

40T 8.200 34.200 Jayln Templeton 3056 Platinum Gymnastics Academy
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40T 8.200 33.525 Carley Coloura 3031 J and R Gymnastics

43 8.100 32.700 Leah Covan 3046 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

44T 8.000 33.950 Gabrielle Sumlin 3055 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

44T 8.000 32.650 Brooklyne Moore 3052 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

46 7.900 33.450 Mikaela Franz 3039 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

47 7.700 32.675 Payton Van Cleave 3057 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

48T 7.400 32.250 Danielle Nunez 3053 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

48T 7.400 31.800 Maura Heinsch 3050 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

50 7.300 30.975 Maya McWhorter 3040 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

51 7.200 22.350 Sofia Niemie 3042 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

52 7.000 23.875 Ava Spillar 3054 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

53 6.800 33.000 Gabriella Anzures 3038 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

54 6.300 30.875 Chloe Ambs 3029 J and R Gymnastics

55T 0.000 18.225 Alain McDonald 3021 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

55T 0.000 9.400 Karis Killough 3015 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

USA Gymnastics Level 3A - Level 3A Open All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.250 Alexis Vasquez 3025 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

2 37.825 Lindsey Rowden 3023 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

3 37.775 Kylie Hampton 3012 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

4 37.725 Alyssa Barker 3001 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

5T 37.650 Riley Freeburg 3008 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

5T 37.650 Michelle Lin 3016 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

7 37.575 Kinsley Cantwell 3002 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

8 37.525 Kiera Williams 3027 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

9 37.400 Kaitlin Chong 3003 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

10 37.325 Jessica Cook 3004 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

11 37.175 Mackinley Hardeman 3013 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

12 36.975 Reagan Lindsey 3017 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

13 36.825 Cate Miller 3022 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

14 36.525 Caylynn Walker 3058 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

15 36.475 Natalie Snowden 3024 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

16 36.425 Celeste Colquett 3045 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

17 36.350 Adela Mastovich 3018 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

18T 35.875 Lauren Dunnigan 3028 Champions Westlake
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18T 35.875 Preslee Wiggins 3036 J and R Gymnastics

18T 35.875 Berkeley Griffin 3009 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

21 35.825 Mallory Fox 3049 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

22 35.550 Payton DeAngelis 3006 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

23 35.488 Adrienne DonJuan 3007 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

24 35.125 Cori Fisher 3048 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

25 35.100 Sarah Hajek 3011 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

26T 34.950 Morgan Meyers 3041 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

26T 34.950 Abigail McCord 3020 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

28 34.900 Nicole Kimble 3051 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

29 34.800 Shayla Allen 3044 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

30T 34.750 Kristen Hajek 3010 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

30T 34.750 Kelli Cielencki 3030 J and R Gymnastics

32 34.675 Lesley Sahagun 3034 J and R Gymnastics

33 34.600 Kennedy Powe 3033 J and R Gymnastics

34 34.475 Alyssa Vance 3043 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

35 34.425 Makenzi Sullivan 3035 J and R Gymnastics

36 34.200 Jayln Templeton 3056 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

37 33.950 Gabrielle Sumlin 3055 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

38 33.725 Jonie Lombardo 3059 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

39 33.525 Carley Coloura 3031 J and R Gymnastics

40 33.450 Mikaela Franz 3039 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

41 33.125 Keira Krause 3032 J and R Gymnastics

42 33.100 Amelie Vielma 3026 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

43 33.000 Gabriella Anzures 3038 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

44 32.725 Molly Adams 3037 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

45 32.700 Leah Covan 3046 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

46 32.675 Payton Van Cleave 3057 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

47T 32.650 Brooklyne Moore 3052 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

47T 32.650 Adrienne Dolan 3047 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

49 32.250 Danielle Nunez 3053 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

50 31.800 Maura Heinsch 3050 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

51 30.975 Maya McWhorter 3040 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

52 30.875 Chloe Ambs 3029 J and R Gymnastics

53 23.875 Ava Spillar 3054 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

54 22.350 Sofia Niemie 3042 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

55 18.225 Alain McDonald 3021 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
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56 9.400 Karis Killough 3015 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park
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USA Gymnastics Level 4A - Level 4A Open Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.125 36.025 Brielle Housmans 453 Flipnastics

2 9.000 35.600 Brianna Elam 4008 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 8.675 34.050 Emily Grissom 4002 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

4 8.600 33.275 Angelina Kelley 4003 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

5 8.550 34.000 Sofia Tobias 4005 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

6 8.475 35.975 Cassidy Eaves 4007 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

7 8.100 32.050 Lauryn Talasek 4009 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

8 7.550 32.050 Kendall Lawrence 4004 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

9 7.525 32.400 Arden Wisnieski 4006 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

10 7.400 31.775 Sarai Garza 4000 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

USA Gymnastics Level 4A - Level 4A Open Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.250 35.975 Cassidy Eaves 4007 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 9.100 27.600 Taylor Allen 476 VIP Gymnastics

3T 9.050 36.025 Brielle Housmans 453 Flipnastics

3T 9.050 35.600 Brianna Elam 4008 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

5 9.000 31.775 Sarai Garza 4000 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

6 8.900 33.275 Angelina Kelley 4003 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

7T 8.250 34.000 Sofia Tobias 4005 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

7T 8.250 32.050 Kendall Lawrence 4004 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

9 8.150 32.400 Arden Wisnieski 4006 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

10 8.050 34.050 Emily Grissom 4002 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

11 7.300 32.050 Lauryn Talasek 4009 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4A - Level 4A Open Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 27.600 Taylor Allen 476 VIP Gymnastics

2 9.125 35.975 Cassidy Eaves 4007 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 9.075 34.000 Sofia Tobias 4005 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

4 9.050 36.025 Brielle Housmans 453 Flipnastics

5 8.850 34.050 Emily Grissom 4002 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
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6 8.625 35.600 Brianna Elam 4008 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

7 8.450 32.400 Arden Wisnieski 4006 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

8 8.100 32.050 Lauryn Talasek 4009 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

9T 8.000 33.275 Angelina Kelley 4003 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

9T 8.000 32.050 Kendall Lawrence 4004 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

11 7.950 31.775 Sarai Garza 4000 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

USA Gymnastics Level 4A - Level 4A Open Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.125 35.975 Cassidy Eaves 4007 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 9.100 27.600 Taylor Allen 476 VIP Gymnastics

3 8.925 35.600 Brianna Elam 4008 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

4 8.800 36.025 Brielle Housmans 453 Flipnastics

5 8.550 32.050 Lauryn Talasek 4009 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

6 8.475 34.050 Emily Grissom 4002 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

7 8.275 32.400 Arden Wisnieski 4006 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

8 8.250 32.050 Kendall Lawrence 4004 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

9 8.125 34.000 Sofia Tobias 4005 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

10 7.775 33.275 Angelina Kelley 4003 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

11 7.425 31.775 Sarai Garza 4000 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

USA Gymnastics Level 4A - Level 4A Open All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.025 Brielle Housmans 453 Flipnastics

2 35.975 Cassidy Eaves 4007 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 35.600 Brianna Elam 4008 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

4 34.050 Emily Grissom 4002 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

5 34.000 Sofia Tobias 4005 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

6 33.275 Angelina Kelley 4003 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

7 32.400 Arden Wisnieski 4006 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

8T 32.050 Lauryn Talasek 4009 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

8T 32.050 Kendall Lawrence 4004 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

10 31.775 Sarai Garza 4000 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

11 27.600 Taylor Allen 476 VIP Gymnastics
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